

HOUSE FLOOR AMENDMENT

Second Reading

BY REPRESENTATIVE Lontine

1 Amend printed bill, page 27, line 8, strike "twenty-five thousand" and
2 substitute "~~twenty-five~~ THIRTY-SEVEN thousand FIVE HUNDRED".

3 Page 27, line 24, strike "twenty-five thousand" and substitute "~~twenty-five~~
4 THIRTY-SEVEN thousand FIVE HUNDRED".

5 Page 32, line 16, strike "TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND"and substitute
6 "THIRTY-SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED".

7 Page 32, line 20, strike "TWENTY-FIVE THOUSAND"and substitute
8 "THIRTY-SEVEN THOUSAND FIVE HUNDRED".

** ** ** ** **